
FORT WHITE: W1/2 OF BLOCK 9.

772-31, WD 1098-1244, WD 1436-20

BISHOP WILLIAM D II/BISHOP KELLY R
161 SW BRIGHTON CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-14344-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

16.00 1.00/

04/20/2022 MLU

04/04/2023 JB 0.51 17,640 0 0 17,640
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4

43,830
3,000
17,640
64,470

0
64,470

0
64,470
64,470

0

63,327

1436/2017 4/30/2021 WD Q V 01 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTIN HERMAN E &

BISHOP WILLIAM D II

1098/1244 10/06/2006 WD Q V 03 5,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TENA CAMPBELL

HERMAN E & MARGARET
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PRMT:1:1: 24X44 1993

XFOB:1:1: SKYLINE MH

000045968 Mobile Home 11/22/2022

7738 M H 60 10/28/1993

HX Base Yr

555 SW DORTCH ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 896 115.5000 88.94 79,690 1998 1998 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 896

BAS 896 100 2024 896 43,830

896 896 43,830

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=22,11] E64 S14 W64 N14 $
.

BAS
2024

64

14

64

14

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

3,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 22,050.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.80 0.80 17,640


